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$459,900

11113 BISCAYNE BLVD # 251, MIAMI FL
33181
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Amazingly Large Corner 2BR, 2.5BA unit on the bay. Unit is in the
coveted line. Some updates with modern touches appeal to
sophisticated buyers. The lobby and hallways are decorated with
classic elegance. Over 2200sf of open living space to create an
oasis and feel of a single-family home in a full-amenity building
centrally located […]

• 2 beds
• 3 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: JOCKEY CLUB III CONDO

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 2215 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $1,430

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $3,403

Waterfront Y/N: Yes County: Miami-Dade County

Date added: Added 4 months ago Original List Price: $459,900

DOM: 79 MLS ID: A11651900

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2215 sq
ft

StoriesTotal: 22

Parking Features: 1 Space,
Guest, Other

Security Features: Fire Sprinklers, Fire Alarm, Smoke
Detector, Doorman, Guard At Site, Security Patrol

View: Bay Building Name: Jockey Club III Condo

Covered Spaces: 1 Accessibility Features: Accessible Elevator Installed,
Accessible Entrance, Accessible Approach with Ramp,
Accessible Doors, Accessible Hallway(s), Accessible

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Bidet, Dual Sinks,
Separate Tub & Shower

Room Bedroom Features: Entry
Level, Primary Bath Shower,
Primary Bath Tub

Room Living Room Features: Storage Room, Utility
Room/Laundry
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Amenities & Features
Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony Architectural Style: High Rise

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dryer, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator

Exterior Features: Courtyard, Open Balcony Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: Complete Accordian Shutters Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: Interior Hall, Closet Cabinetry,
Cooking Island, Elevator, Fire Sprinklers, Walk-In Closet(s),
Storage, Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Central

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Tile

Frontage Type: Bay


